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Mailing

Address
General Delivery
Badger’s Quay, NL A0G 1B0
POBox 942 545-2105
Bonavista, NL  A0C 1B0 470-0431
General Delivery
Boyd’s Cove, NL  A0G 1G0
POBox 59
Buchans, NL  A0H 1G0
POBox 45
Port Blandford,  NL A0C2G0
POBox 310
Burin, NL A0G1E0
24 Park Avenue
Clarenville, NL A5A 1V8
POBox 111
Durrell, NL   A0G1Y0
POBox 85
English Harbour W, NL A0H 1M0
General Delivery
Fogo, NL A0G 2B0
POBox 398
Fortune, NL A0E 1P0
POBox 391
Gambo, NL  A0G 1T0
113  Ogilvie Street
Gander, NL  A1V 2R2
POBox 24
Glovertown South, NL  A0G 2M0
POBox 571
Grand Bank, NL  A0E 1W0
20 Dunn Place
GrandFalls-Windsor, NL A2A2M3
8 Dorrity Place
GrandFalls-Windsor, NL  A2A2K4

Anglican Diocese of Central Newfoundland
Cursillo

Parish Contacts

Robert & Thelma Stockley 489-6945 tgstockley@hotmail.com Grand Falls

Ed & Glenda Warford 489-6747 glenda.warford@hotmail.com Windsor

Herbert & Beulah Ralph 533-2567 Glovertown

Winston & Shirley Walters 832-1930  walters_shirley@hotmail.com Grand Bank

Jean  Eastman 674-5213 jeaneastman@nf.sympatico.ca Gambo

John & Beryl Barnes 256-8184 Gander

Judy Mahoney Fogo Island

Jean Rose 832-2297 Fortune/Lamaline

Garry & Dallas  Mitchell 884-5319 Twillingate

Gordon & Thelma Davidge 888-3336 dgdavidge@gmail.com Belleoram

Rev. Terry Caines 891-1377 Burin

Elsie Sullivan 466-2002 elsiesullivan@hotmail.com Clarenville

Geraldine Purchase 672-3503 Buchans

June Holloway junesteveholloway@yahoo.ca Smith's Sound

Edith Bagg edithbagg@hotmail.ca Bonavista

Wilson & Stella Mills 656-4481 wandsmills@hotmail.com Gander Bay

Name Phone #  Email Address Parish

Minnie Janes 536-3247 Badger’s Quay
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MailingName Phone #  Email Address Parish
POBox 10
Grand LePierre, NL    A0E 1Y0
POBox 344
Hare Bay, NL   A0G 2P0
17 Marsh Road
Indian Bay, NL   A0G 2V0
General Delivery
King’s Cove  NL  A0C 1S0
General Delivery
Leading Tickles, NL   A0H 1T0
POBox 127
Lethbridge, NL  A0C 1V0
POBox 567
Lewisporte, NL  A0G 3A0
POBox 413
Marystown, NL   A0E 2M0
POBox 10
Morrisville, NL  A0H 1W0
POBox 1
Port Rexton, NL  A0C 2H0

General Delivery

Pound Cove, NL  A0G 3S0
General Delivery
Sandringham, NL A0G 3Y0
POBox 6
Sandyville   NL   A0H 1S0
Box 4, Site 3, RR1
Trouty, NL   A0C 2S0

Guy & Maisie Herritt 883-2299 guy.herritt@nf.sympatico.ca Hermitage

Gerald Spurrell 464-3775 geraldspurrell@mail.com Trinity

Marina Kean 536-2103 marinakean@gmail.com
Greens Pond/Newtown/ Pound 
Cove

Maria Bradley 677-3274 Salvage

Audrey Kendal 882-2382 Bay D’Espoir

Glenda Mouland 464-3989 glendamouland@hotmail.com Port Rexton

Glenys Holwell 535-6775 owen.holwell@nf.sympatico.ca Lewisporte

Meta Shirley 279-2433 Marystown

Gloria Noseworthy 483-2072 gloria.noseworthy@hotmail.com Botwood

Kathy Russell 467-5582 kathyrussell@nf.sympatico.ca Brooklyn

Renee Eastman 678-6384 tomrenee@hotmail.ca Indian Bay

Elsie Monks King’s Cove

Mabel Hardiman 662-2714 Bay L’Argent

Elizabeth Collins 537-3061 elcollins@live.com Hare Bay
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